
SANDWICHES

POACHED EGG & AVOCADO

1 PORK SAUSAGE, 2 BACON, 2 HASH BROWNS, 1 FRIED EGG, ROASTED

TOMATO, MUSHROOMS, BEANS, BLACK PUDDING & 2 SLICES OF

BUTTERED TOAST

£5.50

POACHED EGG & BACON £5.50

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST £8.50

VEGGIE FULL ENGLISH
1 VEGGIE SAUSAGE, 2 FRIED EGGS, 2 HASH BROWNS, ROASTED TOMATO,

BEANS, MUSHROOMS & 2 SLICES OF BUTTERED TOAST

£8.00

BREAKFAST    (SERVED ALL DAY)

BUTTERED TOAST (X2)

BACON BAP

BACON & CHEESE MELT

ADD AN EGG

SAUSAGE BAP 

OMELETTE
CHOOSE 2 FROM THE FOLLOWING:
HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO, MUSHROOM, ONION

CHOOSE FROM A CHOICE OF WHITE OR BROWN BREAD,
BAGUETTE OR BAP

SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH & COLESLAW

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£5.75

£6.25

£6.25

HAM & EGG SALAD

ROAST BEEF

PRAWN MAYONNAISE

B.L.T

CLUB SANDWICH

WITH HORSERADISH SAUCE

ONION RINGS

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25
A FRESHLY MADE SOUP IS AVAILABLE EVERY DAY
SERVED WITH A CRUSTY COB

£9.95

JACKET POTATO
CHOOSE FROM BAKED BEANS, CHEESE, TUNA MAYO OR CHILLI CON
CARNE
SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD

£6.75

BIGGER BITES

ADD FRIES TO ANY SANDWICH 75P

GLUTEN FREE/DAIRY FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE : PLEASE MAKE STAFF AWARE OF ANY ALLERGENS/DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

£7.25

WITH CUCUMBER

TUNA MAYONNAISE

CHEESE & ONION £5.75

HUEVOS RANCHEROS
BAKED EGGS IN A SPICY TOMATO SAUCE SERVED WITH A FLATBREAD

£1.50

£3.75

£5.25

£3.75

50P

£4.25

SERVED WITH GARDEN OR MUSHY PEAS
SCAMPI & CHIPS

£5.95

BACON & BRIE BAGUETTE £7.95

CRUNCHY CHICKEN BURGER
SERVED WITH FRIES, COLESLAW AND A SALAD GARNISH

£9.95

CHUNKY CHIPS

FRIES

SALT & PEPPER CHIPS £4.25

SOUP OF THE DAY

SIDES


