THE VIEW GLOSSOP GOLF CLUB

BREAKFAST (SERVED ALL DAY)

BUTTERED TOAST (X2)	£1.50
BACON BAP	£3.75
SAUSAGE BAP	£3.75
ADD AN EGG	50P
BACON & CHEESE MELT	£4.25
OMELETTE	£5.25
CHOOSE 2 FROM THE FOLLOWING: HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO, MUSHROOM, ONION	
HUEVOS RANCHEROS Baked Eggs in a spicy tomato sauce served with a flatbread	£5.95
POACHED EGG & AVOCADO	£5.50
POACHED EGG & BACON	£5.50
VEGGIE FULL ENGLISH	£8.00
1 VEGGIE SAUSAGE, 2 FRIED EGGS, 2 HASH BROWNS, ROASTED TOMATO, BEANS, MUSHROOMS & 2 SLICES OF BUTTERED TOAST	
FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£8.50

1 PORK SAUSAGE, 2 BACON, 2 HASH BROWNS, 1 FRIED EGG, ROASTED

SANDWICHES

CHOOSE FROM A CHOICE OF WHITE OR BROWN BREAD, BAGUETTE OR BAP SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH & COLESLAW

CHEESE & ONION B.L.T	£5.75 £5.75
PRAWN MAYONNAISE	£6.25
TUNA MAYONNAISE with cucumber	£6.25
HAM & EGG SALAD	£6.25
ROAST BEEF	£6.25
WITH HORSERADISH SAUCE CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	£6.25
CLUB SANDWICH	£7.25
BACON & BRIE BAGUETTE	£7.95
ADD FRIES TO ANY SANDWICH	75P

BIGGER BITES

JACKET POTATO	£6.75
CHOOSE FROM BAKED BEANS, CHEESE, TUNA MAYO OR CHILLI CON CARNE	
SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD	
SCAMPI & CHIPS SERVED WITH GARDEN OR MUSHY PEAS	£9.95
CRUNCHY CHICKEN BURGER Served with fries, coleslaw and a salad garnish	£9.95

CINEC

TOMATO, MUSHROOMS, BEANS, BLACK PUDDING & 2 SLICES OF BUTTERED TOAST

SOUP OF THE DAY

A FRESHLY MADE SOUP IS AVAILABLE EVERY DAY SERVED WITH A CRUSTY COB

2IDE2	
FRIES	£3.25
CHUNKY CHIPS	£3.25
ONION RINGS	£3.25
SALT & PEPPER CHIPS	£4.25

GLUTEN FREE/DAIRY FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE : PLEASE MAKE STAFF AWARE OF ANY ALLERGENS/DIETARY REQUIREMENTS